Theme Rnd 1 2025 -26 Page 1 of 2

Hornchurch Photographic
Society

Competition Results for
Theme Rnd 1 2025 -26

Competition Date: 14/07/2025

Position Author Title (Points) Score
1 Bob Glyde Millenium Bridge (60) 302
Eye (57)
Cliffs at Happisbugh (50)
Sunset (50)

Sea Palling Beach (48)
Footprints in the sand (37)
2 Sue Callis Under African Skies (55) 298
Greenwich Park (54)
Norwich Cathedral (49)
Road Block (47)
Architecture (47)
How Many Steps (46)
3 Sean Callis War Tunnels (50) 286
Coming Down (49)
Accross The Top (49)
Nice Background (48)
Just Going For A Stroll (47)
Hurry Up And Take Your Photo (43)
4 Jean McGowan  Colourful Railings (51) 269
Pathway leading to the house (48)
Kings College Strand Entrance (48)
The Actors Church (46)
Beach Lines (39)
Station Platform Lines (37)
5 S.Lewington Lourdes Church (53) 251
Rainham Marshes (52)
National Portrait Gallery at Sunrise (50)
Black Winged Stilt (48)

file:///C:/Users/HPS/AppData/Local/Temp/tmp7BES8.tmp.html 16/02/2026



Theme Rnd 1 2025 -26

10

11
12
13
14
15

Allan Sedge

Neil Benton

John Fowler

Peter French

John Fowler

S.Lewington
John Fowler
Neil Benton
Ruby Sedge
Ruby Sedge

On the River (48)

Taking Car for a ride (46)
Enjoying The Side (44)
Walking to the platform (39)
Coming in to Station (39)

To Many Poles (38)

Leaving The Station (37)
Flatford Mill (43)

Long Walk Home (42)

River Rother (42)

Langtons Park (40)

Romford Station Walkway (37)
To The Library (50)

Roof Garden (44)

Why are we waiting (40)
Bluewater Bridge (42)
Bluewater Path Way (41)

View From Nando's Lakeside (39)
Round & Round (58)

Lavender Lane (46)

Colourful Cuboid (59)

On My Own (50)

Littlecote House (48)

Walking Rouned Windsor Castle (45)
Windsor Castle (42)

file:///C:/Users/HPS/AppData/Local/Temp/tmp7BES8.tmp.html

243

204

134

122

104

59
50
48
45
42

Page 2 of 2

16/02/2026



