

Hornchurch Photographic Society

Competition Results for Theme Rnd 1 2025 -26

Competition Date: 14/07/2025

Position	Author	Title (Points)	Score
1	Bob Glyde	Millenium Bridge (60) Eye (57) Cliffs at Happisburgh (50) Sunset (50) Sea Palling Beach (48) Footprints in the sand (37)	302
2	Sue Callis	Under African Skies (55) Greenwich Park (54) Norwich Cathedral (49) Road Block (47) Architecture (47) How Many Steps (46)	298
3	Sean Callis	War Tunnels (50) Coming Down (49) Accross The Top (49) Nice Background (48) Just Going For A Stroll (47) Hurry Up And Take Your Photo (43)	286
4	Jean McGowan	Colourful Railings (51) Pathway leading to the house (48) Kings College Strand Entrance (48) The Actors Church (46) Beach Lines (39) Station Platform Lines (37)	269
5	S.Lewington	Lourdes Church (53) Rainham Marshes (52) National Portrait Gallery at Sunrise (50) Black Winged Stilt (48)	251

		On the River (48)	
6	Allan Sedge	Taking Car for a ride (46)	243
		Enjoying The Side (44)	
		Walking to the platform (39)	
		Coming in to Station (39)	
		To Many Poles (38)	
		Leaving The Station (37)	
7	Neil Benton	Flatford Mill (43)	204
		Long Walk Home (42)	
		River Rother (42)	
		Langtons Park (40)	
		Romford Station Walkway (37)	
8	John Fowler	To The Library (50)	134
		Roof Garden (44)	
		Why are we waiting (40)	
9	Peter French	Bluewater Bridge (42)	122
		Bluewater Path Way (41)	
		View From Nando's Lakeside (39)	
10	John Fowler	Round & Round (58)	104
		Lavender Lane (46)	
11	S.Lewington	Colourful Cuboid (59)	59
12	John Fowler	On My Own (50)	50
13	Neil Benton	Littlecote House (48)	48
14	Ruby Sedge	Walking Rouned Windsor Castle (45)	45
15	Ruby Sedge	Windsor Castle (42)	42